

RECORDATION FORM COVER **PATENTS ONLY**

SANZ-225/226

08-31-2001



Office

10102023

To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks. documents or copy thereof.		
1.	Name of conveying party(ies):	Name and address of receiving party(ies):
LEYBOLD COATINGS GmbH & CO. KG.		Name: APPLIED FILMS GmbH & CO. KG. Internal Address:
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? □ Yes ☒ No		
3.	Nature of conveyance: Assignment Merger	Siemensstrasse 100 Street Address: 63755 Alzenau, Germany
	Security Agreement Change of Name Other	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? □ Yes 🖾 No
	Ention Date: May 23, 2001 Application number(s) or patent number(s): 5,286,531 and 5,30	02.208
4.	If this document is being filed together with a new application,	
	A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)
Additional numbers attached? Yes □ No 🗵		
5.	Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 2
	Name: James R. Crawford	7. Total fee (37 C.F.R. § 3.41) \$80.00
	Internal Address: FULBRIGHT & JAWORSKI L.L.P.	⊠ Enclosed
	Street Address: 666 Fifth Avenue City: New York State: NY Zip: 10103	Authorization to be charged to deposit account if check is not attached
	City. New York State. NY 25p. 10100	8. Deposit Account Number: 50-0624 (if check is not attached) (Attach duplicate of this page if paying by Deposit Account)
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE		
Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. James R. Crawford Municipal Person Signing Signature Date		
Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patent and Trademarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231		
C:581	80.00 DP	

 $\#25059986 \mathrm{v}1 \mathrm{<}\mathrm{IPT}\mathrm{>}$ -SANZ225-226-PTO 1595CHANGE FROM LEY TO APP.wpd

PATENT REEL: 012110 FRAME: 0720

NOTARIAL CONFIRMATION



Hereby I,

Dr. Frank Bansch officially resident in D-63450 Hanau Nußallee 24 Germany

confirm in my capacity as notary that Leybold Coating GmbH & Co. KG (German Ilmited partnership, the general partner being a German private company), registrated in the commercial register of the local court in Aschaffenburg by the number of HRA 3707, has changed its firm name by application for registration in the commercial register into

Applied Films GmbH & Co. KG.

The registration of the change of firm name was effected on February 13, 2001, in the commercial register of the local court in Aschaffenburg and was inferred from the except of the commercial register that dates of February 15, 2001, that I had at hand.

Hanau, May 23rd 2001

gez. Dr. Bansch

Dr. Bansch Notary



Received 07/31/2001 13:23 in 02:48 on Line [2] for JC01031 Printed 07/31/2001 13:36 * Pg 9/9

PATENT REEL: 012110 FRAME: 0721

RECORDED: 08/27/2001